Trial Date Class Call Name Breed Ratter ID First Name Last Name Points Time Place Title
7/20/2024 Ratterl Spanky Rat terrier HR-2429 Carol Brooks 100 1591 1
7/20/2024 Ratterl Ben Mixed breed HR-2134 Elisha Edge 100 25.62 2 X
7/20/2024 Ratterl Twiggie Manchester terrier HR-1843 Stacie Adonis 100 28.01 3 X
7/20/2024 Ratterl Lexie Labrador retriever HR-2508 Chris Winder 100 30.31 4
7/20/2024 Ratterl Rooney Mixed breed HR-2523 Kelly Bandelow 100 30.71
7/20/2024 Ratterl Bristol Doberman pinscher HR-2493 Angela Evans 100 32.79
7/20/2024 Ratterl Bunny Shetland sheepdog HR-2447 Carlene Harper 100 33.72
7/20/2024 Ratterl Emmie Golden retriever HR-2135 Sandee Moyer 100 40.98 X
7/20/2024 Ratterl Jester Miniature American shepherd HR-2428 Caryn Crouch 100 47.15
7/20/2024 Ratterl MysterE Whippet HR-1850 Connie/Ule Austin-James 100 55.26
7/20/2024 Ratterl Tag Border collie HR-2497 Kathy Sours 100 56.22
7/20/2024 Ratterl Ducky West highland white terrier HR-2495 Angela Evans 100 56.61
7/20/2024 Ratterl Kylie Vizsla HR-2407 Jean Andrew 100 56.61
7/20/2024 Ratterl Fergus Standard Manchester terrier HR-2616 Tessa Armich 100 59.24
7/20/2024 Ratterl Mac Standard schnauzer HR-2445 Lynne Conder 100 69.35
7/20/2024 Ratterl Jazzy Basset hound HR-2510 Sherri Jeakins 100 89.86
7/20/2024 Ratterl Buster Vizsla HR-2408 Jean Andrew 100 98.09
7/20/2024 Ratterl Titus Mixed breed HR-2499 Alyssa Bushue 100 121.66
7/20/2024 Ratterl Betty German shepherd dog HR-2459 Kristi Hunt 100 122.85
7/20/2024 Ratterl Poni Boi American hairless terrier HR-2361 Sally Krostal 100 132.64
7/20/2024 Ratterl Poppy Mixed breed HR-2457 Joan Ward 100 146.03
7/20/2024 Ratterl Bettie Mae Afghan hound HR-2183 Cheryl Helsing 90 90.81
7/20/2024 Ratterl Quest German shepherd dog HR-2610 Kathy Karl 90 96.69
7/20/2024 Ratterl Lilbit Feist HR-2615 Deanna Hasler 90 123.67
7/20/2024 Ratterl Gus Golden retriever HR-2458 Kristi Hunt 80 110.47
7/20/2024 Ratterl Indy West highland white terrier HR-2494 Angela Evans 30 150.00
7/20/2024 Ratterl Jonas Mixed breed HR-1888 Ann Fulkerson 30 150.00
7/20/2024 Ratterl Mysti Shetland sheepdog HR-2448 Carlene Harper 20 150.00



7/20/2024 HappyRatterl
7/20/2024 HappyRatterl
7/20/2024 HappyRatterl
7/20/2024 HappyRatterl
7/20/2024 HappyRatterl
7/20/2024 Expertl

7/20/2024 Expertl

7/20/2024 Expertl

7/20/2024 Expertl

7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1

7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1

7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L1
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2

Wrecker
Gus
BizE
Eve
Kajun
Joker
Cuzco
Laine
Caleb
Buster
Emmie
Kylie
Poni Boi
Spanky
Bristol
Cuzco
Gus (H)
Rooney

Jester

Bettie Mae
Betty
Poppy
Titus
Jonas
Jive
Lilbit
Jazzy
Kajun
Caleb
Ben
Laine

Whippet

Border collie
Cirneco dell'Etna
Toy poodle

Baseniji

Papillon

Australian shepherd
Pomeranian

Mixed breed

Vizsla

Golden retriever
Vizsla

American hairless terrier
Rat terrier
Doberman pinscher
Australian shepherd
Golden retriever
Mixed breed

Miniature American shepherd

Afghan hound
German shepherd dog
Mixed breed
Mixed breed
Mixed breed
Whippet
Feist

Basset hound
Basenji

Mixed breed
Mixed breed
Pomeranian

HR-1848
HR-2496
HR-1891
HR-1855
HR-1869
HR-2602
HR-2595
HR-1854
HR-1866
HR-2408
HR-2135
HR-2407
HR-2361
HR-2429
HR-2493
HR-2595
HR-2458
HR-2523

HR-2428

HR-2183
HR-2459
HR-2457
HR-2499
HR-1888
HR-1849
HR-2615
HR-2510
HR-1869
HR-1866
HR-2134
HR-1854

Connie/Ule
Kathy
Connie/Ule
Mary

Pam
Debbie
Laura
Mary
Megan
Jean
Sandee
Jean

Sally

Carol
Angela
Laura
Kristi

Kelly

Caryn

Cheryl
Kristi
Joan
Alyssa
Ann
Connie/Ule
Deanna
Sherri
Pam
Megan
Elisha
Mary

Austin-James
Sours
Austin-James
Lantis
Lowrey
Evans

Sime

Lantis
Renner
Andrew
Moyer
Andrew
Krostal
Brooks

Evans

Sime

Hunt
Bandelow

Crouch

Helsing
Hunt
Ward
Bushue
Fulkerson
Austin-James
Hasler
Jeakins
Lowrey
Renner
Edge
Lantis

100 90.32
70 180.00
60 180.00
50 180.00

A W N B

0-NQ

100 132.58
100 177.21
60 113.63
60 210.00
100 4.81
100 10.32
100 10.66
100 10.81
100 14.09
100 15.38
100 16.62
100 23.87
100 25.75
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100 26.59

100 28.75
100 32.68
100 32.68
100 36.78
100 40.59
100 44.19
100 46.00
100 86.86
100 95.62

0-NQ

100 41.75 1
100 47.84 2



7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2
7/20/2024 SilentHunt1-L2

7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1

7/20/2024 RatTrapl-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L1
7/20/2024 RatTrap1-L2
7/20/2024 Ratter2

7/20/2024 Ratter2

7/20/2024 Ratter2

Wrecker
Fidget
Eve
Twiggie
Wrecker
Emmie
Caleb
Bristol
Rooney
Kylie
Cuzco
Betty
Mac
MysterE
Ben

Jive
Laine
Joker
Fidget

Jester
Twiggie
Gus
BizE
Spanky
Lilbit
Jazzy
Buster
Titus
Eve
Lilbit
Fergus
Ducky

Whippet

Cirneco dell'Etna
Toy poodle
Manchester terrier
Whippet

Golden retriever
Mixed breed
Doberman pinscher
Mixed breed

Vizsla

Australian shepherd
German shepherd dog
Standard schnauzer

Mixed breed
Whippet
Pomeranian
Papillon

Cirneco dell'Etna

Miniature American shepherd

Manchester terrier
Golden retriever
Cirneco dell'Etna
Rat terrier

Feist

Basset hound
Vizsla

Mixed breed

Toy poodle

Feist

Standard Manchester terrier
West highland white terrier

HR-1848
HR-1894
HR-1855
HR-1843
HR-1848
HR-2135
HR-1866
HR-2493
HR-2523
HR-2407
HR-2595
HR-2459
HR-2445
HR-1850
HR-2134
HR-1849
HR-1854
HR-2602
HR-1894

HR-2428
HR-1843
HR-2458
HR-1891
HR-2429
HR-2615
HR-2510
HR-2408
HR-2499
HR-1855
HR-2615
HR-2616
HR-2495

Connie/Ule
Connie/Ule
Mary
Stacie
Connie/Ule
Sandee
Megan
Angela
Kelly

Jean

Laura

Kristi

Lynne
Connie/Ule
Elisha
Connie/Ule
Mary
Debbie
Connie/Ule

Caryn
Stacie
Kristi
Connie/Ule
Carol
Deanna
Sherri
Jean
Alyssa
Mary
Deanna
Tessa
Angela

Austin-James
Austin-James
Lantis
Adonis
Austin-James
Moyer
Renner
Evans
Bandelow
Andrew
Sime

Hunt

Conder
Austin-James
Edge
Austin-James
Lantis

Evans
Austin-James

Crouch
Adonis
Hunt
Austin-James
Brooks
Hasler
Jeakins
Andrew
Bushue
Lantis
Hasler
Armich
Evans

100 53.28
100 75.84
100 91.36
100 107.99
100 7.61
100 8.12
100 9.86
100 11.54
100 11.59
100 14.35
100 15.92
100 16.28
100 16.52
100 19.26
100 19.87
100 21.42
100 29.06
100 33.82
100 36.86

100 37.01

100 40.71
90 14.44
90 26.02
90 46.92
90 47.24
90 62.82
80 92.99

0-NQ

100 100.12

100 32.49

100 41.24

100 48.93

B W



7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2

7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2

7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 Ratter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 HappyRatter2
7/20/2024 Expert2
7/20/2024 Expert2
7/20/2024 Expert2
7/20/2024 Expert2

Bunny
Titus
Rooney
Bristol

Jester
Jazzy
Tag
Lexie
Mysti
Indy
Mac
Jonas
Quest
MysterE
Poni Boi
Spanky
Poppy

Bettie Mae
Betty
Gus
Ben
BizE
Gus
Emmie
Twiggie
Kajun
Laine
Joker
Eve
Cuzco

7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-| Bristol

Shetland sheepdog
Mixed breed
Mixed breed
Doberman pinscher

Miniature American shepherd

Basset hound
Border collie
Labrador retriever
Shetland sheepdog

West highland white terrier

Standard schnauzer
Mixed breed

German shepherd dog

American hairless terrier

Rat terrier
Mixed breed

Afghan hound

German shepherd dog

Golden retriever
Mixed breed
Cirneco dell'Etna
Border collie
Golden retriever
Manchester terrier
Basenji

Pomeranian
Papillon

Toy poodle
Australian shepherd
Doberman pinscher

HR-2447
HR-2499
HR-2523
HR-2493

HR-2428
HR-2510
HR-2497
HR-2508
HR-2448
HR-2494
HR-2445
HR-1888
HR-2610
HR-1850
HR-2361
HR-2429
HR-2457

HR-2183
HR-2459
HR-2458
HR-2134
HR-1891
HR-2496
HR-2135
HR-1843
HR-1869
HR-1854
HR-2602
HR-1855
HR-2595
HR-2493

Carlene
Alyssa
Kelly
Angela

Caryn
Sherri
Kathy
Chris
Carlene
Angela
Lynne
Ann
Kathy
Connie/Ule
Sally
Carol
Joan

Cheryl
Kristi
Kristi
Elisha
Connie/Ule
Kathy
Sandee
Stacie
Pam
Mary
Debbie
Mary
Laura
Angela

Harper
Bushue
Bandelow
Evans

Crouch
Jeakins
Sours
Winder
Harper
Evans
Conder
Fulkerson
Karl
Austin-James
Krostal
Brooks
Ward

Helsing
Hunt
Hunt
Edge
Austin-James
Sours
Moyer
Adonis
Lowrey
Lantis
Evans
Lantis
Sime
Evans

100 49.34
100 61.58
100 64.09
100 71.56

100 87.48
100 92.93
100 94.71
100 94.79
100 97.43
100 106.87
100 115.82
100 127.41
90 89.25
90 127.44
30 150.00
30 150.00
10 150.00

0-NQ
ABS
ABS
100 79.61
100 83.05
100 136.30
50 180.00
50 180.00
0-NQ
100 138.82
100 193.92
90 191.12
50 210.00
100 2.35

4
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7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-lEmmie
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-IGus (S)
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-IRooney
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-IDucky
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-lJonas
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-lKajun
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-I Twiggie
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Bunny

7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-| Bettie Mae

7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-| Lilbit
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-IBen
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-I Cuzco
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Jazzy
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-l Indy
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-ISpanky
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Jester
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-I Poppy
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-lJoker
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-I Wrecker
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-I Titus
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-| Betty
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-IGus (H)
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-| Fidget
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Laine
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Eve
7/20/2024 DumpHunterl-|Jive
7/20/2024 Infestationl  Fidget
7/20/2024 Infestationl  Lilbit
7/20/2024 Infestationl  lJive
7/20/2024 Infestationl  Cuzco
7/20/2024 Infestationl  BizE
7/20/2024 Infestationl  Rooney

Golden retriever

Border collie
Mixed breed

West highland white terrier

Mixed breed
Basenji

Manchester terrier
Shetland sheepdog

Afghan hound
Feist
Mixed breed

Australian shepherd

Basset hound

West highland white terrier

Rat terrier

Miniature American shepherd

Mixed breed
Papillon
Whippet
Mixed breed

German shepherd dog
Golden retriever
Cirneco dell'Etna

Pomeranian
Toy poodle
Whippet

Cirneco dell'Etna

Feist
Whippet

Australian shepherd
Cirneco dell'Etna

Mixed breed

HR-2135
HR-2496
HR-2523
HR-2495
HR-1888
HR-1869
HR-1843
HR-2447

HR-2183
HR-2615
HR-2134
HR-2595
HR-2510
HR-2494
HR-2429
HR-2428
HR-2457
HR-2602
HR-1848
HR-2499
HR-2459
HR-2458
HR-1894
HR-1854
HR-1855
HR-1849
HR-1894
HR-2615
HR-1849
HR-2595
HR-1891
HR-2523

Sandee
Kathy
Kelly
Angela
Ann
Pam
Stacie
Carlene

Cheryl
Deanna
Elisha
Laura
Sherri
Angela
Carol
Caryn
Joan
Debbie
Connie/Ule
Alyssa
Kristi

Kristi
Connie/Ule
Mary
Mary
Connie/Ule
Connie/Ule
Deanna
Connie/Ule
Laura
Connie/Ule
Kelly

Moyer
Sours
Bandelow
Evans
Fulkerson
Lowrey
Adonis
Harper

Helsing
Hasler

Edge

Sime

Jeakins

Evans
Brooks
Crouch

Ward

Evans
Austin-James
Bushue
Hunt

Hunt
Austin-James
Lantis

Lantis
Austin-James
Austin-James
Hasler
Austin-James
Sime
Austin-James
Bandelow

100 7.44

100 9.47

100 12.41
100 12.56
100 18.63
100 18.97
100 23.10
100 24.72

100 25.47
100 28.87
100 29.87
100 31.91
100 38.94
100 39.03
100 53.62
100 90.25
100 102.81
100 103.84
100 111.39
100 119.90
ABS
ABS

100 7.94
100 12.16
100 13.78
100 27.42
175 80.42
175 89.00
175 111.34
175 118.22
175 119.99
150 123.36

2
3

A WONEFEPEPWON PR



7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/20/2024 Infestationl
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3

7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3

7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3

7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3
7/21/2024 Ratter3

Emmie
Ben
Fergus
Jester
Twiggie
Spanky
Titus
Lexie
Spanky
Bristol
Betty
Poni Boi
Ducky
Tag
Kylie
Quest
Mac

Ava
Titus

Jester
Bunny
Indy
Buster
Styx
Jazzy

Ernie
Mysti
Poppy

7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Ketzer!
7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Kringle

Golden retriever
Mixed breed

Standard Manchester terrier
Miniature American shepherd

Manchester terrier
Rat terrier

Mixed breed
Labrador retriever
Rat terrier
Doberman pinscher

German shepherd dog
American hairless terrier
West highland white terrier

Border collie
Vizsla

German shepherd dog

Standard schnauzer

French bulldog
Mixed breed

Miniature American shepherd

Shetland sheepdog

West highland white terrier

Vizsla
Borzoi
Basset hound

French bulldog
Shetland sheepdog
Mixed breed
Miniature schnauzer
Whippet

HR-2135
HR-2134
HR-2616
HR-2428
HR-1843
HR-2429
HR-2499
HR-2508
HR-2429
HR-2493
HR-2459
HR-2361
HR-2495
HR-2497
HR-2407
HR-2610
HR-2445

HR-2503
HR-2499

HR-2428
HR-2447
HR-2494
HR-2408
HR-2456
HR-2510

HR-2504
HR-2448
HR-2457
HR-1835
HR-1851

Sandee
Elisha
Tessa
Caryn
Stacie
Carol
Alyssa
Chris
Carol
Angela
Kristi
Sally
Angela
Kathy
Jean
Kathy
Lynne

Andrea
Alyssa

Caryn
Carlene
Angela
Jean
Joan
Sherri

Andrea
Carlene
Joan
Marjorie
Connie/Ule

Moyer
Edge
Armich
Crouch
Adonis
Brooks
Bushue
Winder
Brooks
Evans
Hunt
Krostal
Evans
Sours
Andrew
Karl
Conder
Morden-
Moore
Bushue

Crouch
Harper
Evans
Andrew
Ward
Jeakins
Morden-
Moore
Harper
Ward
Schroeder
Austin-James

150 135.45
150 144.24
150 147.72
150 150.00
150 186.13
130 188.69
25 210.00
100 18.87
100 27.83
100 37.34
100 46.04
100 53.62
100 55.69
100 61.20
100 69.20
100 76.61
100 80.41

100 86.10
100 107.18

100 115.16
100 117.86
100 118.95
90 84.68

80 114.64
80 150.00

70 135.00
40 160.00
20 150.00
100 68.75
100 73.25

A W N B
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7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Ben
7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Gus (S)
7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Twiggie
7/21/2024 HappyRatter3 Kajun
7/21/2024 Expert3 Claire
7/21/2024 Expert3 Wrecker
7/21/2024 Expert3 BizE
7/21/2024 Expert3 Eve
7/21/2024 Expert3 Cuzco
7/21/2024 Expert3 Caleb
7/21/2024 Expert3 Jed
7/21/2024 Expert3 Laine
7/21/2024 Expert3 Joker

7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|Bunny
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-| Betty
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-IClaire
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-ISpanky
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-| Bristol
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-I Ketzer!
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|Styx
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-IBen
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-I Cuzco
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-l Mac
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-IKylie

7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-lAva
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-ICaleb
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|Ducky
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-lJoker
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-IJed
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-| Buster
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-IGus (S)

Mixed breed
Border collie
Manchester terrier
Basenji

Wire fox terrier
Whippet

Cirneco dell'Etna
Toy poodle
Australian shepherd
Mixed breed

Wire fox terrier
Pomeranian
Papillon

Shetland sheepdog
German shepherd dog
Wire fox terrier

Rat terrier
Doberman pinscher
Miniature schnauzer
Borzoi

Mixed breed
Australian shepherd
Standard schnauzer
Vizsla

French bulldog

Mixed breed

West highland white terrier
Papillon

Wire fox terrier

Vizsla

Border collie

HR-2134
HR-2496
HR-1843
HR-1869
HR-2593
HR-1848
HR-1891
HR-1855
HR-2595
HR-1866
HR-2594
HR-1854
HR-2602
HR-2447
HR-2459
HR-2593
HR-2429
HR-2493
HR-1835
HR-2456
HR-2134
HR-2595
HR-2445
HR-2407

HR-2503
HR-1866
HR-2495
HR-2602
HR-2594
HR-2408
HR-2496

Elisha
Kathy
Stacie
Pam
Barbara
Connie/Ule
Connie/Ule
Mary
Laura
Megan
Barbara
Mary
Debbie
Carlene
Kristi
Barbara
Carol
Angela
Marjorie
Joan
Elisha
Laura
Lynne
Jean

Andrea
Megan
Angela
Debbie
Barbara
Jean
Kathy

Edge
Sours
Adonis
Lowrey
Baird
Austin-James
Austin-James
Lantis
Sime
Renner
Baird
Lantis
Evans
Harper
Hunt
Baird
Brooks
Evans
Schroeder
Ward
Edge
Sime
Conder
Andrew
Morden-
Moore
Renner
Evans
Evans
Baird
Andrew
Sours

100
90
90
60
100
100
100
100
100
90
80
80
50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

76.72
98.61
165.14
180.00
120.78
121.19
135.55
142.27
150.20
209.59
139.89
200.43
210.00
5.63
9.92
10.35
10.79
13.08
17.23
17.64
20.31
20.31
20.49
24.74

26.27
27.13
27.51
27.91
34.09
39.93
54.57

B W
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7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|Jester
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-lJazzy
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-lKajun
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-I Poni Boi
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-I Poppy
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-I Titus
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-lIndy
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|BizE
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-ITwiggie
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-|Laine
7/21/2024 DumpHunter2-| Fidget
7/21/2024 RatRacel Jed

7/21/2024 RatRacel Cuzco
7/21/2024 RatRacel Laine
7/21/2024 RatRacel Jester
7/21/2024 RatRacel Eve
7/21/2024 RatRacel Ava
7/21/2024 RatRacel Ben
7/21/2024 RatRacel Claire
7/21/2024 RatRacel Bristol
7/21/2024 RatRacel Kylie
7/21/2024 RatRacel Ketzer!
7/21/2024 RatRacel Twiggie
7/21/2024 RatRacel Ernie
7/21/2024 RatRacel Titus
7/21/2024 RatRacel Buster
7/21/2024 RatRacel Caleb
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1 Jester
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1 Caleb
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1 BizE
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1 Claire

Miniature American shepherd

Basset hound
Basenji

American hairless terrier

Mixed breed
Mixed breed

West highland white terrier

Cirneco dell'Etna
Manchester terrier
Pomeranian
Cirneco dell'Etna
Wire fox terrier
Australian shepherd
Pomeranian

Miniature American shepherd

Toy poodle

French bulldog
Mixed breed

Wire fox terrier
Doberman pinscher
Vizsla

Miniature schnauzer
Manchester terrier
French bulldog
Mixed breed

Vizsla

Mixed breed

Miniature American shepherd

Mixed breed
Cirneco dell'Etna
Wire fox terrier

HR-2428
HR-2510
HR-1869
HR-2361
HR-2457
HR-2499
HR-2494
HR-1891
HR-1843
HR-1854
HR-1894
HR-2594
HR-2595
HR-1854
HR-2428
HR-1855
HR-2503
HR-2134
HR-2593
HR-2493
HR-2407
HR-1835
HR-1843
HR-2504
HR-2499
HR-2408
HR-1866

HR-2428
HR-1866
HR-1891
HR-2593

Caryn
Sherri
Pam
Sally
Joan
Alyssa
Angela
Connie/Ule
Stacie
Mary
Connie/Ule
Barbara
Laura
Mary
Caryn
Mary
Andrea
Elisha
Barbara
Angela
Jean
Marjorie
Stacie
Andrea
Alyssa
Jean
Megan

Caryn
Megan
Connie/Ule
Barbara

Crouch
Jeakins
Lowrey
Krostal

Ward

Bushue
Evans
Austin-James
Adonis

Lantis
Austin-James
Baird

Sime

Lantis
Crouch

Lantis
Morden-Moor¢
Edge

Baird

Evans
Andrew
Schroeder
Adonis
Morden-Moor
Bushue
Andrew
Renner

Crouch
Renner
Austin-James
Baird

100
0-NQ
0-NQ
0-NQ
0-NQ
0-NQ

100

100

100

100
0-NQ

100

100

100

100

100

100

75
75
75
75
75
50
50
25
25
0-NQ

100
100
100
100

85.11

14.84
31.91
53.82
54.89

43.28
44.94
63.04
67.24
82.55
96.79
49.56
58.21
60.65
65.51
77.46
57.66
65.38
30.73
42.38

69.85
72.32
76.44
84.27

A W N B

A W N B

A WN B



7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1
7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 EarnARatT1

7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1

Jed
Wrecker
Ben

Eve
Bristol
Jive
Fidget
Poni Boi

Ava
Kringle
Laine
Spanky
Styx

Ernie
Twiggie
Titus
Poppy
Cuzco
Poni Boi
Claire
Bristol
Poppy
Jester
Ducky
Jed
Styx
BizE
Ava
Mac
Caleb
Titus

Wire fox terrier
Whippet
Mixed breed

Toy poodle

Doberman pinscher
Whippet

Cirneco dell'Etna
American hairless terrier

French bulldog
Whippet
Pomeranian
Rat terrier
Borzoi

French bulldog

Manchester terrier

Mixed breed

Mixed breed

Australian shepherd
American hairless terrier
Wire fox terrier

Doberman pinscher

Mixed breed

Miniature American shepherd
West highland white terrier
Wire fox terrier

Borzoi

Cirneco dell'Etna

French bulldog

Standard schnauzer

Mixed breed

Mixed breed

HR-2594
HR-1848
HR-2134
HR-1855
HR-2493
HR-1849
HR-1894
HR-2361

HR-2503
HR-1851
HR-1854
HR-2429
HR-2456

HR-2504
HR-1843
HR-2499
HR-2457
HR-2595
HR-2361
HR-2593
HR-2493
HR-2457
HR-2428
HR-2495
HR-2594
HR-2456
HR-1891
HR-2503
HR-2445
HR-1866
HR-2499

Barbara
Connie/Ule
Elisha

Mary
Angela
Connie/Ule
Connie/Ule
Sally

Andrea
Connie/Ule
Mary

Carol

Joan

Andrea
Stacie
Alyssa
Joan
Laura
Sally
Barbara
Angela
Joan
Caryn
Angela
Barbara
Joan
Connie/Ule
Andrea
Lynne
Megan
Alyssa

Baird
Austin-James
Edge

Lantis

Evans
Austin-James
Austin-James
Krostal
Morden-
Moore
Austin-James
Lantis
Brooks
Ward
Morden-
Moore
Adonis
Bushue
Ward

Sime

Krostal

Baird

Evans

Ward
Crouch
Evans

Baird

Ward
Austin-James
Morden-Moor¢
Conder
Renner
Bushue

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
90

67
67
67
67
57

57
47
24

0-NQ

ABS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

89.89
92.53
96.09
99.37
118.59
126.65
142.19
137.24

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00

2.18
5.07
7.21
7.57
7.63
11.14
11.19
19.95
25.11
33.89
38.64
71.62
96.78

A W N B



7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L1
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L2
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L3
7/21/2024 SilentHunt2-L3
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1

7/21/2024 MazeRatT1

7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1

7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1

7/21/2024 MazeRatT1
7/21/2024 MazeRatT1

Ernie
Cuzco
Twiggie
Wrecker
Kajun
Ben
Fidget
Spanky
Laine
Eve
Ketzer!
Poni Boi

Jester
Claire
Eve
Titus
Ben
Laine
Spanky
Styx

Ava
Poppy
Jed
Bristol
Twiggie
Caleb
Kajun

Ernie
Cuzco

French bulldog
Australian shepherd
Manchester terrier
Whippet

Baseniji

Mixed breed
Cirneco dell'Etna
Rat terrier
Pomeranian

Toy poodle
Miniature schnauzer

American hairless terrier

Miniature American shepherd

Wire fox terrier
Toy poodle
Mixed breed
Mixed breed
Pomeranian
Rat terrier
Borzoi

French bulldog
Mixed breed

Wire fox terrier
Doberman pinscher
Manchester terrier
Mixed breed
Baseniji

French bulldog
Australian shepherd

HR-2504
HR-2595
HR-1843
HR-1848
HR-1869
HR-2134
HR-1894
HR-2429
HR-1854
HR-1855
HR-1835
HR-2361

HR-2428
HR-2593
HR-1855
HR-2499
HR-2134
HR-1854
HR-2429
HR-2456

HR-2503
HR-2457
HR-2594
HR-2493
HR-1843
HR-1866
HR-1869

HR-2504
HR-2595

Andrea
Laura
Stacie
Connie/Ule
Pam

Elisha
Connie/Ule
Carol

Mary

Mary
Marjorie
Sally

Caryn
Barbara
Mary
Alyssa
Elisha
Mary
Carol
Joan

Andrea
Joan
Barbara
Angela
Stacie
Megan
Pam

Andrea
Laura

Morden-Moore¢ 0-NQ

Sime ABS
Adonis 100
Austin-James 100
Lowrey 100
Edge 100
Austin-James 100
Brooks 100
Lantis 100
Lantis 100
Schroeder 100
Krostal 100
Crouch 100
Baird 100
Lantis 100
Bushue 100
Edge 100
Lantis 100
Brooks 100
Ward 100
Morden-

Moore 100
Ward 100
Baird 100
Evans 100
Adonis 100
Renner 100
Lowrey 100
Morden-

Moore 0-NQ
Sime ABS

30.49
37.49
70.73
95.09
96.57
159.56
64.03
91.56
6.84
9.09

9.16

11.43
16.91
17.66
19.69
19.78
21.47
22.78

27.59
28.31
30.47
37.34
40.69
47.44
115.59

A W N B

N R NP

H W



